$36,000 - 628 Hickory St, Colorado City

MLS® #50086894

$36,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,292 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

Original Town, Colorado City, TX

Built in 1928

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

50086894
$36,000

3

2.00

2

1,292

0.16

1928
Residential
Single Family
1 Story

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Interior

Cooling

Exterior

Roof

628 Hickory St
Original Town
Colorado City
Mitchell

TX

79512

None

Composition




Construction Pre-Owned
Foundation Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

District Colorado City
Elementary 4164
Middle 4165
High 4166
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non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may
be interested in purchasing. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright 2025 Permian Basin Board Of
Realtors Inc. All rights reserved.



